

Head - MMBS/SC)
Name of work - MMBS/SC) ...
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2858D
2020-21

Danapur

DIVISION

Name of AE - Sri Nagesh Chandra
Mupta, Fulwari

SUB-DIVISION

M-B No - 1445

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency - ...

Certified that this M.B. contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pages & issued to Sr. Narresh
Chandra Gupta, A.J., R.W.D. works
Sub Division Fulwari

[Signature]
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Danapur

[Signature]
25/3/14

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Darapur DIVISION
Fulwari SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1445

Name of officer Sr. Narresh
Chandra Gupta

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Record Entry

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work- Const. and					
five Years Maintenance of					
Road from Alipur Bul to					
Chhoti Ismailpur.					
Agency- Neer Bagan Construction					
Vill- Mahabagh, Pvt. Ltd.					
P.S.- Farxa Bazar,					
Dist.- Patna-80053.					
No. and Date of Agreement-					
28/SBD/2020-2021 (25/03/21)					
Date of Entry- 05/04/21.					
① Providing Clearing and					
Grubbing of Road Land ---					
--- do --- do ---					
--- all complet Job.					
$1 \times 200.00 \times 6.50 = 1300.00 m^2$					
$1 \times 400.00 \times 8.50 = 3400.00 m^2$					
$1 \times 200.00 \times 5.00 = 1000.00 m^2$					
$1 \times 483.00 \times 7.00 = 3381.00 m^2$					
Total Qty. - 9151.00 m ²					
= 0.915 Hec.					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost.

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing of Road Land — do — do —					
— all complet Job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (16)					
Qty. — 0.910 Hec.					
@Rs. 52998.20/Hec. — Rs. 48228=00					
② Providing B/W with a lift up to 1.5 m and lead up to 1000 m — do — do —					
— all complet Job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (18)					
Qty. — 596.975 m ³					
@Rs. 192.03/m ³ — Rs. 11437=00					
③ Providing E/W with a lift up to 1.5 m and lead up to 100 m — do — do —					
— all complet Job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (6)					
Qty. — 1495.169 m ³					
@Rs. 154.58/m ³ — Rs. 231123=00					
④ Providing const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulders — do — do —					
— all complet Job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (16)					
Qty. — 2616.225 m ³					
@Rs. 190.01/m ³ — Rs. 497109=00					

Continuation

C/V. — Rs. — 787897=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ const. of R.S.B. by providing well graded material					
do					
all complet Job.					
V.T.M.B.P.			(22)		
Rty.			895.752 m ³		
@Rs. 3000.83/m ³				Rs. 2687292.00	
⑨ providing W.B.M.C. - IT					
material			do	do	
all complet Job.					
V.T.M.B.P.			(23)		
Rty.			812.303 m ³		
@Rs. 3854.46/m ³				Rs. 1203752.00	
⑩ providing and applying primer coat with bitumens emulsion (SS-1)					
do			all complet Job.		
V.T.M.B.P.			(25)		
Rty.			4155.812 m ²		
@Rs. 41.18/m ²				Rs. 171136.00	
⑪ providing and applying Tack-coat with bitumens emulsion (RS-1)					
do			all complet Job.		
V.T.M.B.P.			(26)		
Rty.			4155.812 m ²		
@Rs. 14.04/m ²				Rs. 58348.00	

Continuation

C/V. — Rs. 1909139.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/13) Providing, Laying and rolling of close-graded premix surfacing material — do — do —					
all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (27)					
Qty. — 4155.812 m ²					
@ Rs. 175.82/m ² — Rs. 813791 = 00/-					
(12/20) Providing and fixing of typical PMG.SY impervious sign board with 'Logo' — do — do — all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. item (7) — (7)					
Qty. — 2 Nos.					
@ Rs. 9478.27/Each. — Rs. 18978 = 00/-					
(11/25) Providing Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound. — do — do — all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. item (6) — (27)					
Qty. — 218.600 m ²					
@ Rs. 722.30/m ² — Rs. 157895 = 00/-					
(12/22) Providing Earth work excavation for protection wall. — do — do — all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (23), Qty. — 202.275 m ²					
@ Rs. 205.47/m ² — Rs. 61779 = 00/-					

Continuation

C/V. — Rs. 5961582 = 00/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/15) Providing P.C.C. M15 concrete in open foundation — do —					
— do — all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (237)					
Qty. — 20.227 m ³					
@ Rs. 5504.44/m ³ — Rs. 111238.00					
(14/15) Providing P.C.C. M20 in open foundation — do —					
— do — all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (29) Qty. — 295.351 m ³					
V.T.M.B.P. — (17) Qty. — 57.320 m ³					
Total Qty. — 352.721 m ³					
@ Rs. 5980.98/m ³ — Rs. 2102617.00					
(15/15) Providing HYSD bar reinforcement in drain work — do — do —					
— do — all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (1) (58)					
Qty. — 2.2048 MT.					
@ Rs. 55311.38/MT. — Rs. 121952.00					
(16/15) Providing weep holes in protection wall — do —					
— do — all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (1) (24)					
Qty. — 180 Nos.					
@ Rs. 117.84/Each. — Rs. 21211.00					

Continuation

C/V. — Rs. — 8325700.00

Sch. XI, V-Form No. 134 32

32

Sch. XI, V-Form No. 134

कार्यपानक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, बानापुर

Continuation